
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T2  3  1   Purdue 282  288  273       843  -21 
4  1  2   Missouri 284  282  278       844  -20 

T5  2  3   Wisconsin 286  283  284       853  -11 
1  T4  4   Northern Illinois 279  293  283       855  -9 

T8  6  T5   Michigan 290  283  284       857  -7 
T2  T8  T5   Marquette University  282  295  280       857  -7 
7  T4  7   Nebraska 287  285  286       858  -6 

10  T10  T8   Miami University(OH) 291  287  284       862  -2 
T11  T8  T8   Minnesota 292  285  285       862  -2 
T5  7  10   James Madison 286  290  287       863  -1 
T8  T10  11   Kansas State 290  288  288       866  +2 

T11  12  12   Arkansas State 292  294  281       867  +3 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T3 1   Herman Wibe Sekne  Purdue  69   70  66       205  -11   
T3 2   Cameron Huss  Wisconsin  71   68  67       206  -10   
T3 3   Griffin Barela  Wisconsin  70   69  69       208  -8   
T1 4   Jack Parker  Missouri  71   67  71       209  -7   
T1 5   Hunter Eichhorn  Marquette University  69   69  72       210  -6   
T7 T6   Joe Weiler  Purdue  70   70  71       211  -5   
T9 T6   Yu Ta Tsai  Missouri  69   72  70       211  -5   
T3 T6   Tim Tillmanns  Kansas State  68   71  72       211  -5   
T7 T6   Ben Sluzas  Northern Illinois  67   73  71       211  -5   
T9 T10   Will Anderson  Michigan  71   70  71       212  -4   
T9 T10   Tom Westenberger  Nebraska  71   70  71       212  -4   
T18 T10   Luka Naglic  Arkansas State  74   70  68       212  -4   
T13 T10   Andrew Farraye *  Purdue  69   73  70       212  -4   
T35 T14   Neal Shipley  James Madison  73   73  67       213  -3   
T13 T14   Patrick Sullivan  Michigan  73   69  71       213  -3   
T13 T14   Branden Meyer  Nebraska  71   71  71       213  -3   
T13 T14   Lucas Cena  Arkansas State  71   71  71       213  -3   
T18 T18   Hunter Thomson  Michigan  73   71  70       214  -2   
T50 T18   Ben Warian  Minnesota  81   67  66       214  -2   
T35 T18   Jeremy Sisson *  Nebraska  72   74  68       214  -2   
T35 T18   Jack Lundin  Missouri  72   74  68       214  -2   
T24 T18   Zach Place  Northern Illinois  72   73  69       214  -2   
T18 T18   Coalter Smith  Wisconsin  73   71  70       214  -2   
T24 T24   Jack Mortell  Miami University(OH)  71   74  70       215  -1   
T35 T24   Charlie Crockett  Missouri  72   74  69       215  -1   
T18 T26   Jack Herceg  Miami University(OH)  72   72  72       216  E   
T18 T26   Tommy Dunsire  Northern Illinois  67   77  72       216  E   
T50 T26   Bhoom Sima-Aree  Marquette University  71   77  68       216  E   
T24 T26   Dagbjartur Sigurbrandsson  Missouri  76   69  71       216  E   
T24 T26   Will Marshall  Nebraska  72   73  71       216  E   
T35 T31   Nicolas Evangelio  Marquette University  70   76  71       217  +1   
T35 T31   Luc Warnock  Northern Illinois  74   72  71       217  +1   
T35 T31   Lincoln Johnson  Minnesota  74   72  71       217  +1   
T24 T31   Will Hopkins  Kansas State  75   70  72       217  +1   
T50 T31   Christofer Rahm  Arkansas State  73   75  69       217  +1   
T24 T31   Max Lyons  Marquette University  72   73  72       217  +1   
T35 T37   Brendan O'Reilly  Michigan  73   73  72       218  +2   
T24 T37   Jack Ebner  Miami University(OH)  74   71  73       218  +2   
T24 T37   George Heath  James Madison  74   71  73       218  +2   
T24 T37   Michael Cascino *  Northern Illinois  74   71  73       218  +2   
17 T37   Antoine Sale  Minnesota  68   75  75       218  +2   

T24 T37   Bennett Swavely  Minnesota  74   71  73       218  +2   
T45 T37   Devyn Pappas *  Arkansas State  72   75  71       218  +2   
T18 T44   Danny Fisher  Miami University(OH)  74   70  75       219  +3   

T50 T44   Nels Surtani  Purdue  72   76  71       219  +3 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T9 T44   Siggi Blumenstein *  James Madison  70   71  78       219  +3   
T45 T44   Nacho Montero  James Madison  69   78  72       219  +3   
T35 T44   Nick Dentino  Purdue  71   75  73       219  +3   
T59 T49   Ethan Miller *  Kansas State  77   72  71       220  +4   
T45 T49   Tristan Nelko  Nebraska  76   71  73       220  +4   
T24 T49   Nick Schlickenrieder  James Madison  76   69  75       220  +4   
T62 T49   Cooper Schultz  Kansas State  76   74  70       220  +4   
T45 T49   Pattanan Bruminhent *  Northern Illinois  74   73  73       220  +4   
68 54   Tyler Leach  Marquette University  74   78  69       221  +5   
76 T55   Cole Bradley  Purdue  84   73  65       222  +6   

T62 T55   Jack Vercautren *  Aurora University  75   75  72       222  +6   
T50 T55   Nicklaus Mason  Kansas State  74   74  74       222  +6   
T35 T58   Luke O'Neill  Kansas State  73   73  77       223  +7   
T64 T58   Pier Francesco de Col *  Michigan  76   75  72       223  +7   
T50 T58   Reece Nilsen  Northern Illinois  73   75  75       223  +7   
T69 T58   Scott Schlader *  Marquette University  77   76  70       223  +7   
T50 T58   Harry Plowman-Ollington *  Minnesota  77   71  75       223  +7   
T59 T63   Reed Malleck  Nebraska  73   76  75       224  +8   
T50 T63   Jude Kim  Michigan  75   73  76       224  +8   
T45 T63   Alexandre d'Aurelle  James Madison  70   77  77       224  +8   
T50 66   Ryan Smith  Wisconsin  73   75  78       226  +10   
T77 T67   Scott Bitar  Miami University(OH)  78   80  69       227  +11   
T64 T67   Scott Boyajian *  Aurora University  71   80  76       227  +11   
T71 T67   Luke DeHaven *  Northern Illinois  76   78  73       227  +11   
T59 T67   Graham Moody  Wisconsin  72   77  78       227  +11   
T69 T67   Felix Krammer  Arkansas State  74   79  74       227  +11   
T73 T72   Jack Madden  Arkansas State  78   78  73       229  +13   
T71 T72   Josh LaBounty *  Northern Illinois  78   76  75       229  +13   
T64 74   Egor Zotov *  Miami University(OH)  72   79  79       230  +14   
T64 75   Craig Schlegel *  Aurora University  74   77  80       231  +15   
T73 76   Andrew Schrader *  Aurora University  75   81  76       232  +16   
T73 77   Harrison Arnold  Minnesota  76   80  77       233  +17   
T77 78   Michael Terblanche *  Missouri  75   83  79       237  +21   
79 79   Robbie Morway *  Wisconsin  77   88  75       240  +24   
80 -    Tyler McDowell *  Northern Illinois  88   84  W       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Purdue 282 288 273 843

1 Herman Wibe Sekne (1) 69 70 66 205

T6 Joe Weiler (2) 70 70 71 211

T44 Nick Dentino (4) 71 75 73 219

T44 Nels Surtani (5) 72 76 71 219

T55 Cole Bradley (3) 84 73 65 222

2 Missouri 284 282 278 844

4 Jack Parker (2) 71 67 71 209

T6 Yu Ta Tsai (3) 69 72 70 211

T18 Jack Lundin (1) 72 74 68 214

T24 Charlie Crockett (4) 72 74 69 215

T26 Dagbjartur Sigurbrandsson (5) 76 69 71 216

3 Wisconsin 286 283 284 853

2 Cameron Huss (2) 71 68 67 206

3 Griffin Barela (1) 70 69 69 208

T18 Coalter Smith (3) 73 71 70 214

66 Ryan Smith (5) 73 75 78 226

T67 Graham Moody (4) 72 77 78 227

4 Northern Illinois 279 293 283 855

T6 Ben Sluzas (3) 67 73 71 211

T18 Zach Place (5) 72 73 69 214

T26 Tommy Dunsire (2) 67 77 72 216

T31 Luc Warnock (4) 74 72 71 217

T58 Reece Nilsen (1) 73 75 75 223

T5 Michigan 290 283 284 857

T10 Will Anderson (1) 71 70 71 212

T14 Patrick Sullivan (5) 73 69 71 213

T18 Hunter Thomson (2) 73 71 70 214

T37 Brendan O'Reilly (4) 73 73 72 218

T63 Jude Kim (3) 75 73 76 224

T5 Marquette University 282 295 280 857

5 Hunter Eichhorn (1) 69 69 72 210

T26 Bhoom Sima-Aree (5) 71 77 68 216

T31 Max Lyons (2) 72 73 72 217

T31 Nicolas Evangelio (4) 70 76 71 217

54 Tyler Leach (3) 74 78 69 221

7 Nebraska 287 285 286 858

T10 Tom Westenberger (1) 71 70 71 212

T14 Branden Meyer (5) 71 71 71 213

T26 Will Marshall (2) 72 73 71 216

T49 Tristan Nelko (3) 76 71 73 220

T63 Reed Malleck (4) 73 76 75 224
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T8 Miami University(OH) 291 287 284 862

T24 Jack Mortell (2) 71 74 70 215

T26 Jack Herceg (5) 72 72 72 216

T37 Jack Ebner (3) 74 71 73 218

T44 Danny Fisher (1) 74 70 75 219

T67 Scott Bitar (4) 78 80 69 227

T8 Minnesota 292 285 285 862

T18 Ben Warian (4) 81 67 66 214

T31 Lincoln Johnson (3) 74 72 71 217

T37 Antoine Sale (1) 68 75 75 218

T37 Bennett Swavely (5) 74 71 73 218

77 Harrison Arnold (2) 76 80 77 233

10 James Madison 286 290 287 863

T14 Neal Shipley (2) 73 73 67 213

T37 George Heath (1) 74 71 73 218

T44 Nacho Montero (5) 69 78 72 219

T49 Nick Schlickenrieder (4) 76 69 75 220

T63 Alexandre d'Aurelle (3) 70 77 77 224

11 Kansas State 290 288 288 866

T6 Tim Tillmanns (1) 68 71 72 211

T31 Will Hopkins (2) 75 70 72 217

T49 Cooper Schultz (4) 76 74 70 220

T55 Nicklaus Mason (5) 74 74 74 222

T58 Luke O'Neill (3) 73 73 77 223

12 Arkansas State 292 294 281 867

T10 Luka Naglic (1) 74 70 68 212

T14 Lucas Cena (5) 71 71 71 213

T31 Christofer Rahm (3) 73 75 69 217

T67 Felix Krammer (2) 74 79 74 227

T72 Jack Madden (4) 78 78 73 229
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T10 Andrew Farraye (Purdue) 69 73 70 212

T18 Jeremy Sisson (Nebraska) 72 74 68 214

T37 Devyn Pappas (Arkansas State) 72 75 71 218

T37 Michael Cascino (Northern Illinois) 74 71 73 218

T44 Siggi Blumenstein (James Madison) 70 71 78 219

T49 Ethan Miller (Kansas State) 77 72 71 220

T49 Pattanan Bruminhent (Northern Illinois) 74 73 73 220

T55 Jack Vercautren (Aurora University) 75 75 72 222

T58 Pier Francesco de Col (Michigan) 76 75 72 223

T58 Scott Schlader (Marquette University ) 77 76 70 223

T58 Harry Plowman-Ollington (Minnesota) 77 71 75 223

T67 Luke DeHaven (Northern Illinois) 76 78 73 227

T67 Scott Boyajian (Aurora University) 71 80 76 227

T72 Josh LaBounty (Northern Illinois) 78 76 75 229

74 Egor Zotov (Miami University(OH)) 72 79 79 230

75 Craig Schlegel (Aurora University) 74 77 80 231

76 Andrew Schrader (Aurora University) 75 81 76 232

78 Michael Terblanche (Missouri) 75 83 79 237

79 Robbie Morway (Wisconsin) 77 88 75 240

80 Tyler McDowell (Northern Illinois) 88 84 0 172
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